
Target Shooting New Zealand Inc

TSNZ Challenge 2020
Secondary Schools Postal Shooting Competition

Overall Top Girl
Shania Harrison-Lee Ashburton College 198.13

Overall Top Boy 
James Gray Whanganui High School 196.09

Top 3 Girls     (48  entered)
Shania Harrison-Lee Ashburton College 198.13
Emma Smith Ashburton College 197.11
Stephanie McNair Palmerston North Girls High School 197.10

Top 3 Boys     (84  entered)
James Gray Whanganui High School 196.09
Harry Kibblewhite Whanganui High School 195.08
Oliver Machill Rangiora High School 195.07

Top 3 Rest Shooters     (89 entered)
Alex Cole Palmerston North Boys High School 192.10
Jane Ambridge Palmerston North Girls High School 192.06
Thomas Inder Tararua College 190.06

Girls Grade    (10 teams entered)
Shania Harrison-Lee Ashburton College 198.13
Charlotte McKenzie Ashburton College 197.11
Emma Smith Ashburton College 194.10 589.34

Boys Grade    (21 teams entered)
Ben Brosnan Waitaki Boys High School 195.06
Jonty Nelson Waitaki Boys High School 191.05
Cameron McFarland Waitaki Boys High School 189.08 575.19

Mixed Grade    (13 teams entered)
James Gray Whanganui High School 196.09
Harry Kibblewhite Whanganui High School 195.08
Tayla Price Whanganui High School 191.06 582.23

Rest Grade    (30 teams entered)
Charlotte Wood Inglewood High School 190.05
Marco Brown Inglewood High School 189.07
Bailey Cooper Inglewood High School 178.02 557.14

All results are on the INDOOR/SCHOOLS page 
of the TSNZ Website - www.tsnz.nz

TOP TEAMS

TOP INDIVIDUALS

TOP SCHOOL

ASHBURTON COLLEGE

Competition Sponsored by SHOOTING STUFF NZ



Year School Score
1

Score
2

Individual
Score

Team 
Score

1 Shania Harrison-Lee F 2020 Ashburton College # 1 98.07 100.06 198.13
Charlotte McKenzie F 2020 98.05 99.06 197.11
Emma Smith F 2020 96.04 98.06 194.10 589.34

2 Stephanie McNair F 2020 Palmerston North Girls High School # 1 98.05 99.05 197.10
Briar Summerhays F 2020 98.05 98.06 196.11
Caley McNair F 2020 92.02 93.01 185.03 578.24

3 Megan Brodie F 2020 Queen Margaret College # 1 98.04 97.06 195.10
Amelia Ware F 2020 94.04 96.03 190.07
Sascha Thomson F 2020 95.03 95.03 190.06 575.23

4 Issy Adams F 2020 Marlborough Girls College 96.04 93.03 189.07
Sophia Wills F 2020 95.01 97.04 192.05
Sara Wiblin F 2020 89.01 92.02 181.03 562.15

5 Amelia Burt F 2020 Palmerston North Girls High School # 2 89.01 98.04 187.05
Nicki Woolaston F 2020 91.02 92.01 183.03
Halle Williamson F 2020 94.02 94.01 188.03 558.11

6 Natasha Bradbury F 2020 Dannevirke High School # 2 89.02 96.06 185.08
Jessica Bradbury F 2020 95.04 90.00 185.04
Matilda Panchaud F 2020 97.02 90.01 187.03 557.15

7 Amy Drysdale F 2020 Trinity Schools # 1 83.00 89.01 172.01
Sophie Borthwick F 2020 97.02 98.05 195.07
Harriette Klingender F 2020 94.02 93.03 187.05 554.13

8 Katie Kinnaird F 2020 Waitaki Girls' High School 91.02 86.00 177.02
Meghan Hay F 2020 94.04 94.02 188.06
Skyla Shaw F 2020 94.03 91.02 185.05 550.13

9 Julia Bickley F 2020 Queen Margaret College # 2 88.02 84.01 172.03
Mia Toon F 2020 88.02 76.00 164.02
Ursla Scott F 2020 83.00 81.00 164.00 500.05

10 Maryanne Fourie F 2020 Cambridge High School # 1 84.02 46.00 130.02
Katie Nichols-Williams F 2020 89.01 91.01 180.02
Stacy Fourie F 2020 94.04 91.02 185.06 495.10

TSNZ Challenge Results 2020
  Girls Grade 



Year School Score
1

Score
2

Individual
Score

Team 
Score

1 Ben Brosnan M 2020 Waitaki Boys High School # 1 98.01 97.05 195.06
Cameron McFarland M 2020 94.01 95.07 189.08
Jonty Nelson M 2020 94.02 97.03 191.05 575.19

2 Oliver Machill M 2020 Rangiora High School # 1 97.04 98.03 195.07
Marko Maksic M 2020 94.01 97.03 191.04
William Court M 2020 87.00 93.03 180.03 566.14

3 David Murphy M 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 96.04 94.03 190.07
Thomas van Stipriaan M 2020 90.01 91.03 181.04
Marshall Burn M 2020 96.03 94.01 190.04 561.15

4 Dominic Henry M 2020 Marlborough Boys High School 95.03 98.01 193.04
Dillon Barnard M 2020 99.06 95.04 194.10
Jack Humpries M 2020 80.02 90.02 170.04 557.18

5 Ryan Hirst M 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 95.02 93.01 188.03
Ben Whiteman M 2020 96.04 90.01 186.05
Alex Woodfield M 2020 92.02 91.03 183.05 557.13

6 Xavier Hintz M 2020 Awatapu College # 1 95.04 98.06 193.10
Cameron Churchouse M 2020 95.04 91.03 186.07
Blake Feekery M 2020 80.01 94.02 174.03 553.20

7 Xander Geertson M 2020 Dannevirke High School # 1 94.03 91.03 185.06
Finn Panchaud M 2020 94.03 92.01 186.04
Alex Thomas M 2020 90.01 90.00 180.01 551.11

8 Jack Jones M 2020 Ashburton College # 2 94.02 93.01 187.03
Jack McIntosh M 2020 93.02 95.04 188.06
Brontson Cudmore M 2020 87.02 88.01 175.03 550.12

9 Riely Caddick-Pointon M 2020 Rangiora High School # 2 91.02 93.03 184.05
Oliver Mitchell M 2020 96.04 89.00 185.04
Jorge McClure M 2020 87.01 89.02 176.03 545.12

10 Kiaran Moriarty M 2020 Amuri Area School 93.01 94.01 187.02
Sam Bush M 2020 86.00 89.02 175.02
Sean Moriarty M 2020 92.01 91.00 183.01 545.05

11 Blake Lawton M 2020 Cambridge High School # 2 93.02 91.02 184.04
Blake Allison M 2020 94.04 93.03 187.07
Alex Dixon M 2020 86.01 85.01 171.02 542.13

12 Iyzach den Dulk M 2020 Waitaki Boys High School # 2 83.01 90.02 173.03
Patrick Kane M 2020 89.01 92.02 181.03
Jarod Kelly M 2020 98.04 88.00 186.04 540.10

13 Ethan Martin M 2020 Motueka High School # 1 97.04 95.06 192.10
Bradley Gale M 2020 75.00 95.02 170.02
Mitchell Peychers M 2020 83.00 88.01 171.01 533.13

14 Luke Reger M 2020 Otago Boys High School 89.00 91.01 180.01
Sage Paterson M 2020 85.00 89.01 174.01
Adam Loose M 2020 87.00 83.00 170.00 524.02

15 Thomas Kane M 2020 Waitaki Boys High School # 3 88.02 90.02 178.04
Knoah den Dulk M 2020 85.01 88.01 173.02
Lachie Rooney M 2020 84.00 85.00 169.00 520.06

16 Blake Woolley M 2020 Darfield High School # 2 92.01 84.01 176.02
Max Boyd M 2020 87.01 86.02 173.03
Campbell Barrett M 2020 83.01 78.01 161.02 510.07

TSNZ Challenge Results 2020
  Boys Grade 



17 Jock Bourke M 2020 Trinity Schools # 2 87.02 87.02 174.04
Struan Mitchell M 2020 91.00 83.01 174.01
Ben John M 2020 80.01 80.00 160.01 508.06

18 John Phillips M 2020 Hornby High School # 1 89.03 82.01 171.04
Caleb Head M 2020 93.05 78.00 171.05
Ethan Scarlett M 2020 82.01 79.01 161.02 503.11

19 Ben Dalton M 2020 Westlake Boys High School # 1 81.00 82.00 163.00
Gio Atilano M 2020 84.00 81.00 165.00
Brynn Salmon M 2020 84.00 84.00 168.00 496.00

20 Joseph Pettigrew M 2020 Westlake Boys High School # 2 84.00 79.00 163.00
Danté Ellis M 2020 74.00 75.00 149.00
Calvin Matthews M 2020 82.00 76.00 158.00 470.00

21 William Sainsbury M 2020 Tararua College # 1 71.00 80.01 151.01
Rory Poyzer M 2020 61.00 79.00 140.00
Lucas Belcher M 2020 88.00 86.00 174.00 465.01



Year School Score
1

Score
2

Individual
Score

Team 
Score

1 James Gray M 2020 Whanganui High School # 1 99.07 97.02 196.09
Harry Kibblewhite M 2020 98.05 97.03 195.08
Tayla Pryce F 2020 96.03 95.03 191.06 582.23

2 Samuel Wilde M 2020 Cambridge High School # 3 97.05 96.04 193.09
Abby Pierce F 2020 98.03 98.06 196.09
Nathan Allison M 2020 95.02 96.05 191.07 580.25

3 Piper Benbow F 2020 Darfield High School # 1 97.05 97.02 194.07
Liam Barnhill M 2020 94.03 93.02 187.05
Ryan Booth M 2020 95.03 93.03 188.06 569.18

4 Hayley Bardell F 2020 Whanganui High School # 2 91.02 95.02 186.04
Tanysha-Rochelle Jones F 2020 93.03 89.00 182.03
Michael Sturdee M 2020 94.02 96.03 190.05 558.12

5 Madi Tourle F 2020 Ashburton College # 3 94.01 92.03 186.04
Tane Moore M 2020 92.02 88.01 180.03
Claudia Cudmore F 2020 88.02 92.03 180.05 546.12

6 Troy Newton M 2020 Waimea College 94.02 84.01 178.03
Jason Dunlea M 2020 84.00 93.02 177.02
Nadine Mead F 2020 91.02 95.04 186.06 541.11

7 Axel Sangalang M 2020 Hornby High School # 2 77.02 82.01 159.03
Rosa Cameron F 2020 87.02 90.00 177.02
Sam Whitcombe F 2020 96.05 95.02 191.07 527.12

8 Keertthama Rajini F 2020 Rangiora High School # 4 91.01 87.01 178.02
Oliver Kelly M 2020 92.01 79.01 171.02
Sam Hillson-Barratt M 2020 90.01 86.00 176.01 525.05

9 Brayden Ferguson M 2020 South Otago High School # 1 92.03 91.02 183.05
Felix McKenzie-Woods M 2020 88.02 83.01 171.03
Petra Anderson F 2020 74.00 78.00 152.00 506.08

10 Emma Wheeler F 2020 Tararua College # 2 91.01 91.02 182.03
Ellie Moore F 2020 77.01 86.00 163.01
Hamish Belcher M 2020 75.00 83.00 158.00 503.04

11 Stephanie Gregory F 2020 Mountainview High School # 1 73.00 79.00 152.00
Riley Anderson M 2020 88.02 80.01 168.03
Nathan Caird M 2020 83.02 81 164.02 484.05

12 Tom Taylor M 2020 Rangiora High School # 3 79.00 85.01 164.01
Mitchell Donehue M 2020 65.00 75.01 140.01
Jesikah Brook F 2020 77.02 64.00 141.02 445.04

13 Fatih Batt F 2020 South Otago High School # 2 85.00 75.01 160.01
Alize Camp F 2020 41.00 79.00 120.00
Koen Robson M 2020 70.00 66.00 136.00 416.01

TSNZ Challenge Results 2020
 Mixed Grade 



Year School Score
1

Score
2

Individual
Score

Team 
Score

1 Marco Brown R 2020 Inglewood High School 94.04 95.03 189.07
Charlotte Wood R 2020 95.02 95.03 190.05
Bailey Cooper R 2020 91.00 87.02 178.02 557.14

2 Rebekah Murphy R 2020 Palmerston North Girls High School # 3 93.01 90.01 183.02
Jane Ambridge R 2020 96.03 96.03 192.06
Brianna Stanbra R 2020 89.01 93.02 182.03 557.11

3 Jackson Didsbury R 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 3 92.00 93.02 185.02
Tom McCreary R 2020 91.01 95.03 186.04
Sharif Ellicott R 2020 94.02 92.01 186.03 557.09

4 Emily Pullar R 2020 Woodford House # 1 96.03 87.01 183.04
Llily Waites R 2020 86.01 95.02 181.03
Georgia Niblet R 2020 89.00 93.03 182.03 546.10

5 Jacob Mitchell R 2020 Awatapu College # 2 88.00 92.03 180.03
Steven Hamblyn R 2020 88.02 91.01 179.03
Brodie Schulze R 2020 92.00 93.01 185.01 544.07

6 Oli Mears R 2020 Scots College 92.01 95.02 187.03
Ben Ofsoski R 2020 95.04 95.02 190.06
James Fyfe R 2020 75.00 84.02 159.02 536.11

7 Airi Zushi R 2020 Cashmere High School # 1 84.00 90.02 174.02
Leo Frusher R 2020 93.02 91.01 184.03
Connor Wilson R 2020 88.01 88.01 176.02 534.07

8 Daniel Fox R 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 4 83.01 91.02 174.03
Alex Cole R 2020 96.05 96.05 192.10
Shelden Cairncross R 2020 84.00 83.01 167.01 533.14

9 Chloe Lightfoot R 2020 Cashmere High School # 2 81.01 85.01 166.02
Ashley Powell R 2020 90.00 89.01 179.01
Waimalie Rupene R 2020 96.03 88.01 184.04 529.07

10 Amelia Bone R 2020 Woodford House # 2 91.02 90.01 181.03
Kayleight Stubs R 2020 87.02 86.02 173.04
Izy Greville R 2020 87.02 79.01 166.03 520.10

11 Kate McKena R 2020 Queen Margaret College # 3 87.00 75.00 162.00
Emma Sillay R 2020 92.03 95.04 187.07
Jaskiran Rahi R 2020 86.01 85.00 171.01 520.08

12 Sophie Fitzgerald R 2020 Horowhenua College 76.00 77.00 153.00
Jade Campbell R 2020 95.04 94.02 189.06
Isobel Askew R 2020 85.02 89.02 174.04 516.10

13 Thomas Woerman R 2020 Hornby High School # 3 88.01 88.01 176.02
Djarn Cook R 2020 90.03 92.01 182.04
Emily de Malmanch R 2020 80.00 76.01 156.01 514.07

14 Alyssa Bentley R 2020 Mountainview High School # 5 88.01 85.02 173.03
Kyan Bruce R 2020 82.00 81.01 163.01
Thomas Hart R 2020 87.00 89.03 176.03 512.07

15 Ethan Colvill R 2020 Mountainview High School # 2 86.02 90.02 176.04
Jozef Swallow R 2020 82.00 85.00 167.00
Matthew Gregory R 2020 82.00 79.01 161.01 504.05

16 Blair Gilmour R 2020 Trinity Schools # 4 84.01 87.00 171.01
Sam Leask R 2020 90.01 83.00 173.01
Bradley Durrant R 2020 80.01 80.00 160.01 504.03

TSNZ Challenge Results 2020
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17 John Donaldson R 2020 Cambridge High School # 4 81.01 92.02 173.03
Murray Dacomb R 2020 80.00 78.00 158.00
Fraser Kneebone R 2020 85.01 85.00 170.01 501.04

18 James Budge R 2020 South Otago High School # 3 85.00 72.00 157.00
Luke Holden R 2020 80.01 91.03 171.04
Jayden Reid R 2020 80.00 89.02 169.02 497.06

19 Thomas Inder R 2020 Tararua College # 3 93.03 97.03 190.06
Lucas Harmen R 2020 80.00 78.00 158.00
Ethan Trivadale-Wheeler R 2020 70.00 78.02 148.02 496.08

20 Teagan Abbott R 2020 Trinity Schools # 3 86.00 91.01 177.01
Lucas Abbott R 2020 69.00 87.01 156.01
William Mitchell R 2020 76.03 87.00 163.03 496.05

21 Alex van Dyk R 2020 Mountainview High School # 4 88.01 90.02 178.03
Jack Drummond R 2020 66.00 89.00 155.00
Riley Mackway-Jones R 2020 68.00 86.00 154.00 487.03

22 Maison Laplanche R 2020 Mountainview High School # 3 85.00 88.00 173.00
Thomas Johnson R 2020 84.00 78.01 162.01
Nathan Cowley R 2020 78.00 74.00 152.00 487.01

23 Jacob Johnstone R 2020 Fiordland College 92.00 92.03 184.03
Caleb Molloy R 2020 80.01 84.01 164.02
Connor McRae R 2020 57.00 76.01 133.01 481.06

24 Celine Mabey R 2020 Woodford House # 3 80.00 77.00 157.00
Kaylee Hutchinson R 2020 84.00 79.00 163.00
Molly McNamara R 2020 78.00 80.00 158.00 478.00

25 Liam Simpson R 2020 Mountainview High School # 6 85.01 89.01 174.02
Maia Grieve R 2020 77.00 86.02 163.02
Lauren Caird R 2020 62.00 75.00 137.00 474.04

26 Sam Maybe R 2020 Tararua College # 4 87.03 86.01 173.04
Blair Moynihan R 2020 85.00 81.01 166.01
Bradley Willimason R 2020 68.00 64.00 132.00 471.05

27 Rafe Thomson R 2020 Cambridge High School # 5 86.01 82.02 168.03
Jack Lennox R 2020 75.00 83.01 158.01
Eryn Bayley R 2020 71.01 69.00 140.01 466.05

28 Ivan Shicker R 2020 Mountainview High School # 7 85.02 74.00 159.02
Lucy Grieve R 2020 69.00 70.00 139.00
Jacob Hall R 2020 70.00 62.00 132.00 430.02

29 Annabel Paterson R 2020 Woodford House # 4 72.00 79.00 151.00
Shya Meade R 2020 63.00 63.01 126.01
Zoe Simmons R 2020 68.01 82.01 150.02 427.03

30 Alex Anderson R 2020 Motueka High School # 2 92.01 92.01 184.02
Natasha Link R 2020 92.02 95.04 187.06
Sanne Appleby R 2020 DNS 371.08

DNS = Did not shoot



Year School Score
1

Score
2 TOTAL

1 Shania Harrison-Lee F 2020 Ashburton College # 1 98.07 100.06 198.13
2 Charlotte McKenzie F 2020 Ashburton College # 1 98.05 99.06 197.11
3 Stephanie McNair F 2020 Palmerston North Girls High School # 1 98.05 99.05 197.10
4 Briar Summerhays F 2020 Palmerston North Girls High School # 1 98.05 98.06 196.11
5 Abby Pierce F 2020 Cambridge High School # 3 98.03 98.06 196.09
6 Megan Brodie F 2020 Queen Margaret College # 1 98.04 97.06 195.10
7 Sophie Borthwick F 2020 Trinity Schools # 1 97.02 98.05 195.07
8 Emma Smith F 2020 Ashburton College # 1 96.04 98.06 194.10
9 Piper Benbow F 2020 Darfield High School # 1 97.05 97.02 194.07

10 Sophia Wills F 2020 Marlborough Girls College 95.01 97.04 192.05
11 Sam Whitcombe F 2020 Hornby High School # 2 96.05 95.02 191.07
12 Tayla Pryce F 2020 Whanganui High School # 1 96.03 95.03 191.06
13 Amelia Ware F 2020 Queen Margaret College # 1 94.04 96.03 190.07
14 Sascha Thomson F 2020 Queen Margaret College # 1 95.03 95.03 190.06
15 Issy Adams F 2020 Marlborough Girls College 96.04 93.03 189.07
16 Meghan Hay F 2020 Waitaki Girls' High School 94.04 94.02 188.06
17 Halle Williamson F 2020 Palmerston North Girls High School # 2 94.02 94.01 188.03
18 Amelia Burt F 2020 Palmerston North Girls High School # 2 89.01 98.04 187.05
19 Harriette Klingender F 2020 Trinity Schools # 1 94.02 93.03 187.05
20 Matilda Panchaud F 2020 Dannevirke High School # 2 97.02 90.01 187.03
21 Nadine Mead F 2020 Waimea College 91.02 95.04 186.06
22 Hayley Bardell F 2020 Whanganui High School # 2 91.02 95.02 186.04
23 Madi Tourle F 2020 Ashburton College # 3 94.01 92.03 186.04
24 Natasha Bradbury F 2020 Dannevirke High School # 2 89.02 96.06 185.08
25 Stacy Fourie F 2020 Cambridge High School # 1 94.04 91.02 185.06
26 Skyla Shaw F 2020 Waitaki Girls' High School 94.03 91.02 185.05
27 Jessica Bradbury F 2020 Dannevirke High School # 2 95.04 90.00 185.04
28 Caley McNair F 2020 Palmerston North Girls High School # 1 92.02 93.01 185.03
29 Nicki Woolaston F 2020 Palmerston North Girls High School # 2 91.02 92.01 183.03
30 Emma Wheeler F 2020 Tararua College # 2 91.01 91.02 182.03
31 Tanysha-Rochelle Jones F 2020 Whanganui High School # 2 93.03 89.00 182.03
32 Sara Wiblin F 2020 Marlborough Girls College 89.01 92.02 181.03
33 Claudia Cudmore F 2020 Ashburton College # 3 88.02 92.03 180.05
34 Katie Nichols-Williams F 2020 Cambridge High School # 1 89.01 91.01 180.02
35 Keertthama Rajini F 2020 Rangiora High School # 4 91.01 87.01 178.02
36 Rosa Cameron F 2020 Hornby High School # 2 87.02 90.00 177.02
37 Katie Kinnaird F 2020 Waitaki Girls' High School 91.02 86.00 177.02
38 Julia Bickley F 2020 Queen Margaret College # 2 88.02 84.01 172.03
39 Amy Drysdale F 2020 Trinity Schools # 1 83.00 89.01 172.01
40 Mia Toon F 2020 Queen Margaret College # 2 88.02 76.00 164.02
41 Ursla Scott F 2020 Queen Margaret College # 2 83.00 81.00 164.00
42 Ellie Moore F 2020 Tararua College # 2 77.01 86.00 163.01
43 Fatih Batt F 2020 South Otago High School # 2 85.00 75.01 160.01
44 Stephanie Gregory F 2020 Mountainview High School # 1 73.00 79.00 152.00
45 Petra Anderson F 2020 South Otago High School # 1 74.00 78.00 152.00
46 Jesikah Brook F 2020 Rangiora High School # 3 77.02 64.00 141.02
47 Maryanne Fourie F 2020 Cambridge High School # 1 84.02 46.00 130.02
48 Alize Camp F 2020 South Otago High School # 2 41.00 79.00 120.00

TSNZ Challenge Results 2020
Girls Individual Rankings



Year School Score
1

Score
2 TOTAL

1 James Gray M 2020 Whanganui High School # 1 99.07 97.02 196.09
2 Harry Kibblewhite M 2020 Whanganui High School # 1 98.05 97.03 195.08
3 Oliver Machill M 2020 Rangiora High School # 1 97.04 98.03 195.07
4 Ben Brosnan M 2020 Waitaki Boys High School # 1 98.01 97.05 195.06
5 Dillon Barnard M 2020 Marlborough Boys High School 99.06 95.04 194.10
6 Xavier Hintz M 2020 Awatapu College # 1 95.04 98.06 193.10
7 Samuel Wilde M 2020 Cambridge High School # 3 97.05 96.04 193.09
8 Dominic Henry M 2020 Marlborough Boys High School 95.03 98.01 193.04
9 Ethan Martin M 2020 Motueka High School # 1 97.04 95.06 192.10

10 Nathan Allison M 2020 Cambridge High School # 3 95.02 96.05 191.07
11 Jonty Nelson M 2020 Waitaki Boys High School # 1 94.02 97.03 191.05
12 Marko Maksic M 2020 Rangiora High School # 1 94.01 97.03 191.04
13 David Murphy M 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 96.04 94.03 190.07
14 Michael Sturdee M 2020 Whanganui High School # 2 94.02 96.03 190.05
15 Marshall Burn M 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 96.03 94.01 190.04
16 Cameron McFarland M 2020 Waitaki Boys High School # 1 94.01 95.07 189.08
17 Jack McIntosh M 2020 Ashburton College # 2 93.02 95.04 188.06
18 Ryan Booth M 2020 Darfield High School # 1 95.03 93.03 188.06
19 Ryan Hirst M 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 95.02 93.01 188.03
20 Blake Allison M 2020 Cambridge High School # 2 94.04 93.03 187.07
21 Liam Barnhill M 2020 Darfield High School # 1 94.03 93.02 187.05
22 Jack Jones M 2020 Ashburton College # 2 94.02 93.01 187.03
23 Kiaran Moriarty M 2020 Amuri Area School 93.01 94.01 187.02
24 Cameron Churchouse M 2020 Awatapu College # 1 95.04 91.03 186.07
25 Ben Whiteman M 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 96.04 90.01 186.05
26 Finn Panchaud M 2020 Dannevirke High School # 1 94.03 92.01 186.04
27 Jarod Kelly M 2020 Waitaki Boys High School # 2 98.04 88.00 186.04
28 Xander Geertson M 2020 Dannevirke High School # 1 94.03 91.03 185.06
29 Oliver Mitchell M 2020 Rangiora High School # 2 96.04 89.00 185.04
30 Riely Caddick-Pointon M 2020 Rangiora High School # 2 91.02 93.03 184.05
31 Blake Lawton M 2020 Cambridge High School # 2 93.02 91.02 184.04
32 Alex Woodfield M 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 2 92.02 91.03 183.05
33 Brayden Ferguson M 2020 South Otago High School # 1 92.03 91.02 183.05
34 Sean Moriarty M 2020 Amuri Area School 92.01 91.00 183.01
35 Thomas van Stipriaan M 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 1 90.01 91.03 181.04
36 Patrick Kane M 2020 Waitaki Boys High School # 2 89.01 92.02 181.03
37 William Court M 2020 Rangiora High School # 1 87.00 93.03 180.03
38 Tane Moore M 2020 Ashburton College # 3 92.02 88.01 180.03
39 Luke Reger M 2020 Otago Boys High School 89.00 91.01 180.01
40 Alex Thomas M 2020 Dannevirke High School # 1 90.01 90.00 180.01
41 Thomas Kane M 2020 Waitaki Boys High School # 3 88.02 90.02 178.04
42 Troy Newton M 2020 Waimea College 94.02 84.01 178.03
43 Jason Dunlea M 2020 Waimea College 84.00 93.02 177.02
44 Jorge McClure M 2020 Rangiora High School # 2 87.01 89.02 176.03
45 Blake Woolley M 2020 Darfield High School # 2 92.01 84.01 176.02
46 Sam Hillson-Barratt M 2020 Rangiora High School # 4 90.01 86.00 176.01
47 Brontson Cudmore M 2020 Ashburton College # 2 87.02 88.01 175.03

TSNZ Challenge Results 2020
Boys Individual Rankings



48 Sam Bush M 2020 Amuri Area School 86.00 89.02 175.02
49 Jock Bourke M 2020 Trinity Schools # 2 87.02 87.02 174.04
50 Blake Feekery M 2020 Awatapu College # 1 80.01 94.02 174.03
51 Sage Paterson M 2020 Otago Boys High School 85.00 89.01 174.01
52 Struan Mitchell M 2020 Trinity Schools # 2 91.00 83.01 174.01
53 Lucas Belcher M 2020 Tararua College # 1 88.00 86.00 174.00
54 Iyzach den Dulk M 2020 Waitaki Boys High School # 2 83.01 90.02 173.03
55 Max Boyd M 2020 Darfield High School # 2 87.01 86.02 173.03
56 Knoah den Dulk M 2020 Waitaki Boys High School # 3 85.01 88.01 173.02
57 Caleb Head M 2020 Hornby High School # 1 93.05 78.00 171.05
58 John Phillips M 2020 Hornby High School # 1 89.03 82.01 171.04
59 Felix McKenzie-Woods M 2020 South Otago High School # 1 88.02 83.01 171.03
60 Alex Dixon M 2020 Cambridge High School # 2 86.01 85.01 171.02
61 Oliver Kelly M 2020 Rangiora High School # 4 92.01 79.01 171.02
62 Mitchell Peychers M 2020 Motueka High School # 1 83.00 88.01 171.01
63 Jack Humpries M 2020 Marlborough Boys High School 80.02 90.02 170.04
64 Bradley Gale M 2020 Motueka High School # 1 75.00 95.02 170.02
65 Adam Loose M 2020 Otago Boys High School 87.00 83.00 170.00
66 Lachie Rooney M 2020 Waitaki Boys High School # 3 84.00 85.00 169.00
67 Riley Anderson M 2020 Mountainview High School # 1 88.02 80.01 168.03
68 Brynn Salmon M 2020 Westlake Boys High School # 1 84.00 84.00 168.00
69 Gio Atilano M 2020 Westlake Boys High School # 1 84.00 81.00 165.00
70 Nathan Caird M 2020 Mountainview High School # 1 83.02 81 164.02
71 Tom Taylor M 2020 Rangiora High School # 3 79.00 85.01 164.01
72 Ben Dalton M 2020 Westlake Boys High School # 1 81.00 82.00 163.00
73 Joseph Pettigrew M 2020 Westlake Boys High School # 2 84.00 79.00 163.00
74 Ethan Scarlett M 2020 Hornby High School # 1 82.01 79.01 161.02
75 Campbell Barrett M 2020 Darfield High School # 2 83.01 78.01 161.02
76 Ben John M 2020 Trinity Schools # 2 80.01 80.00 160.01
77 Axel Sangalang M 2020 Hornby High School # 2 77.02 82.01 159.03
78 Hamish Belcher M 2020 Tararua College # 2 75.00 83.00 158.00
79 Calvin Matthews M 2020 Westlake Boys High School # 2 82.00 76.00 158.00
80 William Sainsbury M 2020 Tararua College # 1 71.00 80.01 151.01
81 Danté Ellis M 2020 Westlake Boys High School # 2 74.00 75.00 149.00
82 Mitchell Donehue M 2020 Rangiora High School # 3 65.00 75.01 140.01
83 Rory Poyzer M 2020 Tararua College # 1 61.00 79.00 140.00
84 Koen Robson M 2020 South Otago High School # 2 70.00 66.00 136.00



Year School Score
1

Score
2 TOTAL

1 Alex Cole R 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 4 96.05 96.05 192.10
2 Jane Ambridge R 2020 Palmerston North Girls High School # 3 96.03 96.03 192.06
3 Thomas Inder R 2020 Tararua College # 3 93.03 97.03 190.06
4 Ben Ofsoski R 2020 Scots College 95.04 95.02 190.06
5 Charlotte Wood R 2020 Inglewood High School 95.02 95.03 190.05
6 Marco Brown R 2020 Inglewood High School 94.04 95.03 189.07
7 Jade Campbell R 2020 Horowhenua College 95.04 94.02 189.06
8 Emma Sillay R 2020 Queen Margaret College # 3 92.03 95.04 187.07
9 Natasha Link R 2020 Motueka High School # 2 92.02 95.04 187.06
10 Oli Mears R 2020 Scots College 92.01 95.02 187.03
11 Tom McCreary R 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 3 91.01 95.03 186.04
12 Sharif Ellicott R 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 3 94.02 92.01 186.03
13 Jackson Didsbury R 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 3 92.00 93.02 185.02
14 Brodie Schulze R 2020 Awatapu College # 2 92.00 93.01 185.01
15 Waimalie Rupene R 2020 Cashmere High School # 2 96.03 88.01 184.04
16 Jacob Johnstone R 2020 Fiordland College 92.00 92.03 184.03
17 Leo Frusher R 2020 Cashmere High School # 1 93.02 91.01 184.03
18 Alex Anderson R 2020 Motueka High School # 2 92.01 92.01 184.02
19 Emily Pullar R 2020 Woodford House # 1 96.03 87.01 183.04
20 Rebekah Murphy R 2020 Palmerston North Girls High School # 3 93.01 90.01 183.02
21 Djarn Cook R 2020 Hornby High School # 3 90.03 92.01 182.04
22 Georgia Niblet R 2020 Woodford House # 1 89.00 93.03 182.03
23 Brianna Stanbra R 2020 Palmerston North Girls High School # 3 89.01 93.02 182.03
24 Llily Waites R 2020 Woodford House # 1 86.01 95.02 181.03
25 Amelia Bone R 2020 Woodford House # 2 91.02 90.01 181.03
26 Jacob Mitchell R 2020 Awatapu College # 2 88.00 92.03 180.03
27 Steven Hamblyn R 2020 Awatapu College # 2 88.02 91.01 179.03
28 Ashley Powell R 2020 Cashmere High School # 2 90.00 89.01 179.01
29 Alex van Dyk R 2020 Mountainview High School # 4 88.01 90.02 178.03
30 Bailey Cooper R 2020 Inglewood High School 91.00 87.02 178.02
31 Teagan Abbott R 2020 Trinity Schools # 3 86.00 91.01 177.01
32 Ethan Colvill R 2020 Mountainview High School # 2 86.02 90.02 176.04
33 Thomas Hart R 2020 Mountainview High School # 5 87.00 89.03 176.03
34 Connor Wilson R 2020 Cashmere High School # 1 88.01 88.01 176.02
35 Thomas Woerman R 2020 Hornby High School # 3 88.01 88.01 176.02
36 Isobel Askew R 2020 Horowhenua College 85.02 89.02 174.04
37 Daniel Fox R 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 4 83.01 91.02 174.03
38 Liam Simpson R 2020 Mountainview High School # 6 85.01 89.01 174.02
39 Airi Zushi R 2020 Cashmere High School # 1 84.00 90.02 174.02
40 Sam Maybe R 2020 Tararua College # 4 87.03 86.01 173.04
41 Kayleight Stubs R 2020 Woodford House # 2 87.02 86.02 173.04
42 John Donaldson R 2020 Cambridge High School # 4 81.01 92.02 173.03
43 Alyssa Bentley R 2020 Mountainview High School # 5 88.01 85.02 173.03
44 Sam Leask R 2020 Trinity Schools # 4 90.01 83.00 173.01
45 Maison Laplanche R 2020 Mountainview High School # 3 85.00 88.00 173.00
46 Luke Holden R 2020 South Otago High School # 3 80.01 91.03 171.04
47 Blair Gilmour R 2020 Trinity Schools # 4 84.01 87.00 171.01
48 Jaskiran Rahi R 2020 Queen Margaret College # 3 86.01 85.00 171.01
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49 Fraser Kneebone R 2020 Cambridge High School # 4 85.01 85.00 170.01
50 Jayden Reid R 2020 South Otago High School # 3 80.00 89.02 169.02
51 Rafe Thomson R 2020 Cambridge High School # 5 86.01 82.02 168.03
52 Shelden Cairncross R 2020 Palmerston North Boys High School # 4 84.00 83.01 167.01
53 Jozef Swallow R 2020 Mountainview High School # 2 82.00 85.00 167.00
54 Izy Greville R 2020 Woodford House # 2 87.02 79.01 166.03
55 Chloe Lightfoot R 2020 Cashmere High School # 2 81.01 85.01 166.02
56 Blair Moynihan R 2020 Tararua College # 4 85.00 81.01 166.01
57 Caleb Molloy R 2020 Fiordland College 80.01 84.01 164.02
58 William Mitchell R 2020 Trinity Schools # 3 76.03 87.00 163.03
59 Maia Grieve R 2020 Mountainview High School # 6 77.00 86.02 163.02
60 Kyan Bruce R 2020 Mountainview High School # 5 82.00 81.01 163.01
61 Kaylee Hutchinson R 2020 Woodford House # 3 84.00 79.00 163.00
62 Thomas Johnson R 2020 Mountainview High School # 3 84.00 78.01 162.01
63 Kate McKena R 2020 Queen Margaret College # 3 87.00 75.00 162.00
64 Matthew Gregory R 2020 Mountainview High School # 2 82.00 79.01 161.01
65 Bradley Durrant R 2020 Trinity Schools # 4 80.01 80.00 160.01
66 James Fyfe R 2020 Scots College 75.00 84.02 159.02
67 Ivan Shicker R 2020 Mountainview High School # 7 85.02 74.00 159.02
68 Jack Lennox R 2020 Cambridge High School # 5 75.00 83.01 158.01
69 Molly McNamara R 2020 Woodford House # 3 78.00 80.00 158.00
70 Murray Dacomb R 2020 Cambridge High School # 4 80.00 78.00 158.00
71 Lucas Harmen R 2020 Tararua College # 3 80.00 78.00 158.00
72 Celine Mabey R 2020 Woodford House # 3 80.00 77.00 157.00
73 James Budge R 2020 South Otago High School # 3 85.00 72.00 157.00
74 Lucas Abbott R 2020 Trinity Schools # 3 69.00 87.01 156.01
75 Emily de Malmanch R 2020 Hornby High School # 3 80.00 76.01 156.01
76 Jack Drummond R 2020 Mountainview High School # 4 66.00 89.00 155.00
77 Riley Mackway-Jones R 2020 Mountainview High School # 4 68.00 86.00 154.00
78 Sophie Fitzgerald R 2020 Horowhenua College 76.00 77.00 153.00
79 Nathan Cowley R 2020 Mountainview High School # 3 78.00 74.00 152.00
80 Annabel Paterson R 2020 Woodford House # 4 72.00 79.00 151.00
81 Zoe Simmons R 2020 Woodford House # 4 68.01 82.01 150.02
82 Ethan Trivadale-Wheeler R 2020 Tararua College # 3 70.00 78.02 148.02
83 Eryn Bayley R 2020 Cambridge High School # 5 71.01 69.00 140.01
84 Lucy Grieve R 2020 Mountainview High School # 7 69.00 70.00 139.00
85 Lauren Caird R 2020 Mountainview High School # 6 62.00 75.00 137.00
86 Connor McRae R 2020 Fiordland College 57.00 76.01 133.01
87 Bradley Willimason R 2020 Tararua College # 4 68.00 64.00 132.00
88 Jacob Hall R 2020 Mountainview High School # 7 70.00 62.00 132.00
89 Shya Meade R 2020 Woodford House # 4 63.00 63.01 126.01
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